SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, PUNE
DTE CODE - 6149

FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
U.G. & P.G Courses

UNDERGRADUATE COURSE (U.G) - B. E. POSTGRADUATE COURSE
(P.G)-M.E.
NT(B)/ NT(C)/
Fee Head I‘;l;g't‘u':'ii .{ ﬁgz ({m OBC/EWS/EBC |NT(D)/DT VJ/SBC/| SC/ST | OPEN/OBC/NT | SC/ST
TFWS/GIRLS*
Tuition Fee 52,047.00 26,024.00 0.00 0.00 40,373.00 0.00
Development Fee 6,453.00 6,453.00 6,453.00 0.00 5,127 0.00
Total Fee Rs. 58,500.00 32,477.00 6,453.00 00.00 45,500.00 | 00.00

> Above fee is Subject to change/confirmation from the competent authority.

*All Girls Stndents (EBC, OBC, SEBC) having Domicile of Maharashtra & having father Income below 8 lakh & allotted in CAP
have to pay only Development Fees.

» Students admitted through CAP Rounds and eligible for concession in fees (OBC/EWS/EBC/ NT (B)/ NT(C)/ NT (D)/DT V}/
SBC/ SC/ST) shall submit required documents for claiming the fee concession offered by Maharashtra Government and
must submit online application for scholarship / free ship on MAHADBT Portal as per schedule declared on Siddhant COE

Website and Notice Board failing which full fees is to be paid.







